Gas
Distribution
Systems
Catalog 2025INDUSTRIAL
GAS DELIVERY SYSTEMS
WHEN GASES ARE USED IN SIGNIFICANT VOLUMES,
A CENTRALIZED GAS DELIVERY SYSTEM IS A PRACTICAL NECESSITY.

P/N:  9101386
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TYPE PART NO. DESCRIPTION INLET CONNECTION OUTLET CONNECTION BODY MATERIAL
A
9105190 DV300KC-1/2 turn 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT Nickel-plated brass
9105191 DV300KS-1/2 turn 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT Stainless steel 316L
B
9101389 DV300LC-1/4 turn 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT Nickel-plated brass
9101390 DV300LS-1/4 turn 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT Stainless steel 316L
C
9101383 DV300KC-MNPT-1/2 turn 1/4” MNPT 1/4” FNPT Nickel-plated brass
9101384 DV300KS-MNPT-1/2 turn 1/4” MNPT 1/4” FNPT Stainless steel 316L
D
9101386 DV300LC-MNPT-1/4 turn 1/4” MNPT 1/4” FNPT Nickel-plated brass
9101387 DV300LS-MNPT-1/4 turn 1/4” MNPT 1/4” FNPT Stainless steel 316L
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SKETCH GAS MAX INLET PRESSURE (BAR)
9010277 Non Return Valve - NRV Non-corrosive 300
34 THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
www.harrisproductsgroup.euIndustrial Gas Distribution Systems